
Time Distribution

ReportTest Center #2
08/01/2021  to  08/31/2021Sponsor: Test Sponsor   Sponsor ID: 12345
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2 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

3 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

4 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

5 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

6 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

9 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

10 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

11 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

12 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

13 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

16 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

17 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

18 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

19 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

20 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

23 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00
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24 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

25 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

26 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

27 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

30 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

31 8.00 $0.00$60.00 0.00 $60.004.000.00 8.0008:00 am 04:00 pm 0.75 1.00 0.25 1.00 1.00 4.00

Total 176.00 88.00 $1,320.00 0.00 $0.00 $1,320.0088.00

Staff Person Signature Authorized Signature

0.00 176.00 16.50 22.00 5.50 22.00 22.00
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$1,320.00Report Total 0.00176.00 $0.0088.00 $1,320.0088.000.00 176.00 16.50 22.00 5.50 22.00 22.00


